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k.J FILTRATION SOLUTIONS

Attributes

Outer Diameter
Inlet Size
Outlet Diameter

Overall Length

Product Specifications

P766474

HYDRAULIC HOUSING

151 mm (5.94 inch)
11/2 BSP/G
63.5 mm (2.50 inch)

364 mm (14.33 inch)

Packaged Dimensions

Packaged Length
Packaged Width
Packaged Height

Packaged Weight

0.27 M

0.27 M

0.41M

3.5KG



Packaged Volume 0.02988 M3

Other Information

Country of Origin Italy
HTS Code 8421298090
UPC Code 742330968581

The information contained herein is general in nature and may not reflect actual information
regarding the part at time of shipment. Parts may originate in more than one country - the
actual country of origin and HS Code will be reflected on the Commercial Invoice(s) that

accompanies the goods.
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